RESULTAT FRAN TPK:s SOMMARSKJUTNING DEN 23 JUNI 2009
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Namn
Michael Gustafsson
Hans-Ake Mattisson
Linda Gaard
Tomas Ryra
Gert Andersson

Leif Johansson (Sjuntorp)

Leif Olofsson

Hans-Kristian Mattisson

Stefan Grabowski
Annelie Johansson
Ingemar Jonsson
Resad Curcik
Per-Erik Johansson
Sune Arvhult
Anders Johansson
Petri Silomaki
Christer Karlman
Ingvar Jungblom
Eva Andersson
Goran Svantesson
Eva Olofsson
Oscar Eklund
Kjell-Arne Liljefors
Jerry Olsson
Andreas Vedberg
Stefan Christiernin

Forening
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Sjuntorps PSK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Sjuntorps PSK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Sjuntorps PSK
Sjuntorps PSK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK

BESTICKTAVLING FOR TPK-MEDLEMMAR:
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Namn
Hans-Ake Mattisson
Linda Gaard
Gert Andersson

Leif Johansson (Sjuntorp)
Hans-Kristian Mattisson

Tomas Ryra

Stefan Grabowski
Resad Curcik
Annelie Johansson
Petri Silomaki
Sune Arvhult
Christer Karlman
Eva Andersson
Ingemar Jonsson
Kjell-Arne Liljefors
Michael Gustafsson
Ingvar Jungblom
Oscar Eklund

Jerry Olsson
Per-Erik Johansson
Stefan Christiernin
Andreas Vedberg

Sju bestick utdelades

Resultat
34
34
34
34
33
34
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
32
29
34
30
29
28
31
26
27

Resultat
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
27
26

Sarskiljning
33
30
30
30
29
29
29
30
24
31
30
18
29
28
28
28
25
29
28
24
21
24
18
20
19
17

Handikapp Omraknat
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34/30
34/30
34/29
34/29
33
32
32
32
31
31/28
31/28
31/25
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
26
26
27



